HICKMAN @@URIBR.M

iy

that Pulls the Comwmercial Waeeon up t} H , ’ r .
as - 3 . &gon ; AL : The Courier | pankin' Gecod Team.

PPNy L A

g I— HICKMAN, FULTON COUNTY, KENTU(.KY rmmw APRIL nz 1907. r..mul'.'&"u"}'.%":.u 1000

Grease the Axles of Your Illagun. O!d Man, and Let's Hitch Up

PP - e

— ———

ourt Proceedings

[erm of Fulton County Fiscal Court

Our Millinery Dept.

I« still the ehief attraction of

honerated with $850 at 35¢ per $100
for County and certified to Auditor,

| Tom Macklin, refunded polltax ) 00
i] B Ladd, refunded goll tax 1 00
{ Geo. Howard, refunded poll tax 1 00
1 W Ammons, refunded poll tax 1 GO
Ordered that J I Tennings be ex-
honerated with $700 at J35¢ per
$100 for County and certified to the
Auditor

; \tter Busy Session - Many Accounts the store.  We have kept it 20, and will continue W F Gibbs, refunded poll tax 1 00,
Ad) : be Buil s ! ] ’ : . : Ordered that R P Clark be exhon-
Allow Steel Bndgn to it Sherniff , 10 4o so, by giving it an air of newness and style lerated with $2240.00 at 3Sc per

Al o < N b 3 )
ot Makes SettlementOther  Business. Phis week we Wwont to call ilu:’ﬁim:m County and certified to
iy ] S Stafford, medical service W) YOUur espw il attention o a line of mediom Ordered that S L Dodds be re-
Fulton "\ ) Hunziker, work on 'vru'ml Street and Taillored "n(u' which we have ‘ funded !?‘.( sum of $124.22 for taxes
Aa SCTApST 60 : - " ' out of 1906 levy.
\. ' .‘f Billie Sowell bridge lumber 61 49 JUst re ‘,"H” made of braids on  newest "'"'l"""’ Ordered that Harriet Freeman be
Yy HIF &N '!4.“ k, Assignes 165 80 |u~0'ulu|u;_~_\' trimmed  with r.lnﬂ'uu, ribbons and exhonerated with $150.00 at 35¢ per
the | John W Mayfield, haulis i ‘“““_ These afe IsltN) and certified to Auditor. Coun-
pre- lumber 80 ; ' ty $1 52 and certified to Auditor for
Naylor C A Bondurant, hauling ’ 15¢.
lumber 6 00 SPCCMI @a’ues Ordered that C H Wilson be ex-
Dr P B Curlin, medical ser- honerated with $1.40 county tax and
S Base * 00 and merit vour certified to Auditor for $2.00
Naylor Merc Co, assignee I8 00 sttention. We also have some new things for . Ordered that ] A_(-“"U" be ex-
W T Bradley. road worl 9 00 . : . honetated with 55¢ County tax and
A { Bradley, . Children in Sailor shapes : g
. W E Corum, making fll § 00 Y e | certified to Auditor for I5¢ ,
. T 1 Kesterson, bridge work.. 25 0 Ordered that C B Travis Guardian
,‘\'a.\'inr Mere Co, ‘UbP'“” 64 17 —— be exhonerated with $750.00 at 35¢
ims | S T Roper, sssignes § 28 per $100 for County and certified to
’ ’ 3d
levee W F Monigomery, supplies . 14 50 L d W L d' Sk Auditor
A A Oliver, hauling lumber 1 50] a les alStS a leS lrtS From the allowing of the account
| W Williams, assignee 55 . lof Muse heirs T N Smith County
} W Williama, assigree 10 00 Ladies White Waists of good quality sheer Ladies" black and plaid mobair Skirts, Attorney objects and excepts and
g2 o0 | Burns & McClellan, lumber I8 50 India liven with embroideried fronts, short and good quality, front laid with deep pleats, some prays an appcal to the Circuit Court
> oo W E Corum, hauling lumber " long sleeves, some special numbers to sell strong numbers at 2'25 to 3.00 which is granted.
w E E & C A Bondurant, at 1.00 and 1.25 | Motion made and seconded that
o hauling lumber SUN At . ’ Skirts of black chiffon, Panama, solid grey County Judge appeint a Committee
,'\ IL Corum, bauling lumber 4 v White Waists of finest linen, tucked fronts and plaid effects Fashioned in latest style ;:’{ x:;::retohti::::l:evb:eu;ﬁxil‘l'noeno{lnti::
LB Reeds, asnignee i W) La p ‘ _ : g g st : : n
{ BT Tyiler. insarance o and rows of ni e insertion, long and short with ‘ple.ns ",M finished with buttons, somé very ' road and on Palestine & Lodgton
house 387 50 sieeves, good values at 2.00 10 2.60 popuiar numbers at 4.50 t0 7.50 r vad and repair Mud Creek levee.
” v alectios | : lowing Committee appointed W.
D:; . TP s y a¢l White Wash Silk Waists, with tucked and Misses’ Skirts of newest Plaid eifects and io ‘\h;lgr OR A 1?,(,'5’:, and ] W
4 W e ‘_;" Hickman. disease | embroidericd fronts, long and short sleeves, solid blue mohair, wide pleats and trimmed Williams.
W exprnse 39 00y 3.00 to 5,00 with buttons, prices 2.60 to 3.00 ;}ouu & Curpenter, Election
Hickman Bank, assignee §9 70) room .5 6 00
R M Metheny, assignee 16 00 chkmgn Lumber & Plauing
3 oo W P Jefiries Bros bridge 4 ' Co Lumber.......... 314 49
oe 1 60 work 46 00 Rogers & Son, pauper su
. oo | Farmers Hardware Co, wire 10 65| \ :1,“ | pt pe P o
an R H t:'::' lum‘!;ft( : 128 fh‘ ’ 'H F Remley Atty M““
o Orde g th our be now ad
' el ourned until Wednesday April 3 lg e One Ot es | Heirs Tas -~ TP
1 ool 907 at 9 00 o'l « ICity of Hickman refunded ’e
2 | tax 79
o o - ? ¥ * _ 11907
) ly:v NP Absra-ere: ! | A Noonan, Jailor fees. 330 50
3 . Court met I"”I\llfﬂ to an order of | J W “’l“laml. bl’ldgf and
2 Oul sdjourament of yester '!.'. '.Jf:“f“! o ‘ levee work 47 00
e sy . & € Youll find the Hart Schaffner [Bc'oom™ i 9o
W) | VOF Judpe d T 2 h ‘ G
go| The following Magistrates were & Marx clothes in our store as [ ) T seat, services Sheritt 199 00
present and answered to roll call . T N Smith, Salary Co. Atty 350 00
3 0| W Willums. G W Whippie, S Q good evidence of our good W A Naglor, Suary Co.
McCreary and Srowder an < udge 2
y | constituting a~ juorum the .'nlln'm,(‘ qua]lty as you can aSk‘ ST R\«Pff. Services Co.
2 (N "uw'l;f‘bll -“,A zld‘ ; ‘ Clerk 130 40
2 75|90 3 A':":'"'”' ""r’( g— S ] Cross, pauper account. 16 00
) health cihce e&UU 1 :
2 F Leggate, service ret q A" “r()()l Corre(t style‘ perfect ] !}'dul"‘:.l, trustee Rachel b
' 1 dered 50 -
3 'l. A ] Johnson, janitor salary 15 09 tallurlng, and a ﬁt guaranteed A W Fowler, Ass gne 12 %0
y o0 P G Cunningham, contract 5 00 ] Hays Blair, trustee Elia
7 00! ] R Donnell, Road work 93 35 Wills 0 ™
} 80| Johnson & Schienker, Ass'e 674 91 ] W Benton, trustee Benton
R S Stafford, medical service 00 ' . 1dio 2
B & Totaset, poper € The same standard of quality all . di I‘ g g > ®
. ‘ ' o v rs /' Cottrell trustee
i e 3l through the store. for pauper 25 00
3 Hielm & EiLsOn, Al suppus ' oo o .
' .:: Bradley & Parbam, jail sup E N Sansom, assessing 2% 45
12 0 plies 3 10 A S Hamby, building bridge 25 00
.8 i) | Farmers Hardware Co., ail —y / Pierce Cequin Co, lumber 40 00
L . ‘( 3 » >
12 00 suppiies - - A k th M Wh B 'm ] W Morris, making Sheriff
12 00 Baltzer & Dodds, jall sup- \ S e an 0 nO So setllement 30 00
12 00 plics - 3 (': ht s b R A Browaer two days 6 00
' . ’ il ADe pyrig 1907 y — " )
12 00 ‘";',l'?"“ M N . Hart Schaffner & Marx = = ] W Wiliiams, « 6 00
$1,060 00 Smith & Amberg, jaal sup- ’ G W Whipple, *« 6 00
‘ 4L o ’ . . .8
10 25| piljes . 25 40 Boy S Clothes Men’ Shoes and Oxfords S Q McCreary, * 6 00
3 001 W A Dodds, jail supplies 1V 29 A S T Roper clerk, * 6 00
et |C A Holcombe, jail supples 6 05| We can say without fear of being contradic- Our stock of Spring Shoes S Q McCreary, estra ‘work 6 00
g - ) jall supplies. 13 850 p - ! ost complete stock of ’ ‘ . .
i 2” ::_Lh)\n:! ;‘!u“r" "“:’,,.(I}:P ail — Sh“ — “T m‘ . “\:f w “’ and Oxfords offers a larg Motion made and passed that R A
r (us’ .‘:-lln.‘h‘fs ‘ I, 37 235 boys' clothing in Hickman e want you to range of selection, both in Browder have bridge built on Fulton
d d M H::‘:“_," & Co.. books & see the stock and agree with us style and prices. This and Rocksprings rcad near Rock
8 00! supplies 2 2 Every suit is the famous **PERFECTION" season our Springs.
5 00|Cotton & Adams, jail sup- make and sold under a guarantee of ‘‘satisfac- . o o Motion TA}(“.\&;J passed that W A
7 70 A #9 FlOI'I laylor and R A Browder be appoint-
cal plies 2y tion or money back. y P
13 50 | Ellison Bros., jail supplies 12 58 i ’ ' R i’ Gatios “Crossett” Shoes ed a Committee to see about levee
Shaw & Bettersworth, pau- The styles tange from Russian an . on Fulton and Beelerton road.
; 16 701 per supplies 1 50 blouse, for the little men, to Knickerbocker or At ‘8-50: "- '5 Motion made and passed that W
‘ . . hov .. y E N ;’ 0 A G
L crap. 3 m‘(‘op'l?::l Drug Co., jail sup - straight knee, for the larger boys Abe pasiishlar ‘strong—are a’r:;::ll:lt;c ’Iappoin\!::‘l“; C‘lo:nmmz
) 19 25| Hickman Hardware Co., o q)rices 1'50 to 6.50 tf"'“’ selected and repre- ' to see about building steel bridge
g 8 50 jail supplies : 18 6 sents better values than ever before, See them on Dresden road across Snap Neck
wupe Hickman lce & Coal Co. jai | | Creek.
o - 6 SP‘“-" 17 15‘| This day came ] T Seat Sheriff of
: ndiae 9 t»O A F Oliver, pauper account 11 50i ’ Fulton County and Goalder Johason
v plies . 11 00| 'Mrs M E Burtchett, pauper = ml e’. .— Deputy Sheriff and each took the
! ipplies 21 om account 4 ooi oath as required oy Sec. 4251 as
1 nber | Dr Hugh Ed Prather, pau- . required by the Kentucky Statutes
33 26  per account 93 00‘ as o certifying to delinquent list
: pplies. 74 75/ Dr J M Hubbard, pauper ': and 848 polls at $1.00 each amount-
. .,'. 3 00 account 16 00 — ing to $848.00 were allowed the said
. Bait- A ] Johnson, S court ~_](. Morris, pauper claim 15 00 Auditor, jan for David Mayes be exhonerated 5{.;! as delinquent ;nd_Slns_*N was
.40 00|  house 2 B F Chambers, repairing Ordered that Annie and Pattie | with $1450.00 at 35¢ per $100.00) allowed the same said Scat as delin-
- edical Fannie Monroe, pauper ac- 7 00 sate r 2 gmon be exhonerated with $950.00 | for County and certified to the Audi. | quent personal property.
22 00| _count . r" that ] A Leip be refund- *' iS¢ per $100.00 for County and | tor. This day came J. W. Morris
road.. 57 00, Mrs Pearson, P“P" ac- 16 00 0“"; r(u.um tax for 1906 and °° rtified to Auditor. |  Ordered that G W Pewitt be ex-| Special Commissioner appointed to
corpses 4 00 count 6 Wed s:'-cd-\o Audlytor irdered that T W Jackson be re- | honerated with $§470,00 ,at 35c per make settlement with Sheriff and
hire 1 00! Mrs Willie Pearson, paupet w'rerln A A ol . inded $2.14 County tax and cem-|3100 for County and certified to|presented his settiement which was
1 road 5 00 account 19 Sui urdc:;i t:::t o v.e:”c et | i to Auditor. ‘Auditor. accepted and ordered to be filed and
- .. 5 00|Miss Dora Smith, nlarybo honerated with $900. Ordered that W H Treas, Guard- t] W Pewi . >
ooks....., 15 Supt.... _ 346 50|$100.00 for County and certified o » Guard-! Ordered that ] Pewitt be ex [Continued on 8th page|
»‘.- -
u»n-; %

Py




